WATTSTOPPER®
PASSIVE INFRARED MULTI-WAY WALL SWITCH
OCCUPANCY SENSOR WITH NIGHTLIGHT
PW-103N
DESCRIPTION
The PW-103N passive infrared (PIR) multi-way wall switch sensor
can turn lights OFF and ON based on occupancy. It provides high

 COVERAGE & WIRING
Coverage Pattern	 Multi-way Wiring Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order wall plate separately. 27371r1  Rev 09/2021
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
PW-103N-W White 120/277 VAC; 50/60 Hz
2-wire sensor; no neutral connection
@ 120 VAC, 0-800 W ballast or tungsten, 1/6 hp
@ 277 VAC, 0-1200 W ballast
PW-103N-LA Light Almond
PW-103N-I Ivory
PW-103N-G Gray
PW-103N-B Black